
SPM OPEN by Area Detail JAKUT
2025-12-20 9:55:49

No Ori Plan ID SPM Customer SO No DN No Mat. Code Mat. Desc QTY CBM Keterangan

1 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AABQZLE00 AQA-CR10VSW 1 0.15

2 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AABT6AE01 AQA-KR10VSW 1 0.09

3 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CA0005E00 QW-9030HT 1 0.41

4 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 DH2021M00 55H6F 3 0.41

5 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CF0670E08 FQV-105DR 1 0.43

6 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 TD0038873 AQB-240 1 0.59

7 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 TD0048348 AQF-100GC 2 0.55

8 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CE0JWDE01 FQW-850900QD 2 0.72

9 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 TD0048350 AQF-200GC 2 0.84

10 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BG3000 AQR-D225(MSB) 2 0.89

11 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 2 0.87

12 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CA0001E00 QW-1230HT 2 1.09

13 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CF05Y1E00 FQV-701E 3 1.16

14 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BFA000 AQR-D205(MPE) 3 1.21

15 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CA0003E00 QW-8030HT 4 1.37

16 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BH04A7E01 AQR-CSE696RSV(SL)U1 1 1.41

17 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CAABN5E00 QW-2070HT 2 1.57

18 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BL04ZEE00 AQR-395IM BK(ID) 2 1.42

19 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BL06F40AF AQR-DTM265CBP(BE) 3 1.69

20 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 B30LJCE02 AQF-150HC 5 1.67

21 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CA0002E00 QW-7030HT 5 1.69

22 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BE4000 AQR-D188(MBL) 5 1.88

23 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 2 0.24

24 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 2 0.13

25 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 5 1.88

26 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BF9000 AQR-D205(MBE) 5 2.02

27 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BC115YE02 AQR-TTD546RBV (MX) 2 2.47

28 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 10 4.45

29 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AA9WLE04U AQA-CR9VRAL 2 0.23
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30 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 AA9FE606Q AQA-KR9VRAL 2 0.13

31 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 CEABXH002 FQW-920BF 1 0.37

32 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 TD0048076 AQB-181GO 1 0.63

33 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539030 BS0BF2000 AQR-D205(MSG) 1 0.40

34 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AABQZLE00 AQA-CR10VSW 1 0.15

35 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AABT6AE01 AQA-KR10VSW 1 0.09

36 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CG0LL900E AQW-920R 1 0.31

37 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH2021M00 55H6F 3 0.41

38 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 B30LK4E02 AQF-220MC 1 0.43

39 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CF0670E08 FQV-105DR 1 0.43

40 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 B30LH7E02 AQF-120HC 2 0.52

41 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 TD0048348 AQF-100GC 2 0.55

42 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH1ZQAM00 50H5F 10 1.16

43 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH2012M00 43H6F 10 0.83

44 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 TD0048350 AQF-200GC 2 0.84

45 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 B30LKLE02 AQF-220HC 2 0.87

46 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 TD0038873 AQB-240 2 1.18

47 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 15 1.77

48 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 15 0.96

49 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CF05Y1E00 FQV-701E 3 1.16

50 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 TD0050630 AWD-612BE 10 1.57

51 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH2032M00 50H6F 10 1.16

52 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BL04X70AE AQR-DTM245CBP(DS) 3 1.57

53 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28526 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CG0LLA00E AQW-960DR 1 0.54

54 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH20A0M00 40H5F 25 1.78

55 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 FS03BBE00 AWD-3A1WUBC 10 1.61

56 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 25 3.04

57 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 25 1.60

58 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 2 0.24

59 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 2 0.13

60 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BS0BE4000 AQR-D188(MBL) 5 1.88

61 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 5 1.88

62 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BL04360AE AQR-D251(DG) 5 2.61

63 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 200 9.66

64 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BL06DP0AA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 25 15.07
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65 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CE0JWDE01 FQW-850900QD 1 0.36

66 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 BS0BF2000 AQR-D205(MSG) 1 0.40

67 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CB0N3TE01 AQW-1000F 1 0.39

68 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539257 CEABXF002 FQW-1160DF 1 0.39

69 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAB16H007 AQA-CR5VQCL 1 0.12

70 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAB116000 AQA-KR5VQCL 1 0.07

71 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 B30LKLE02 AQF-220HC 1 0.43

72 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 B30LH7E02 AQF-120HC 2 0.52

73 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BL04360AE AQR-D251(DG) 1 0.52

74 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH1ZQAM00 50H5F 10 1.16

75 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 TD0050630 AWD-612BE 5 0.79

76 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 10 1.18

77 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 10 0.64

78 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 CF05Y1E00 FQV-701E 2 0.77

79 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BS0BF2000 AQR-D205(MSG) 2 0.80

80 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 FS03BBE00 AWD-3A1WUBC 5 0.81

81 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH2012M00 43H6F 10 0.83

82 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AABQZLE00 AQA-CR10VSW 1 0.15

83 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AABT6AE01 AQA-KR10VSW 1 0.09

84 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 2 0.89

85 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 TD0038873 AQB-240 2 1.18

86 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28527 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 TD0048348 AQF-100GC 1 0.27

87 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BL04X70AE AQR-DTM245CBP(DS) 2 1.05

88 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 2 1.12

89 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 3 1.13

90 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BS0BE4000 AQR-D188(MBL) 3 1.13

91 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH2032M00 50H6F 10 1.16

92 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH1CV200D AQT32K701A 25 1.20

93 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH20A0M00 40H5F 25 1.78

94 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 25 3.04

95 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 25 1.60

96 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 100 4.83

97 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 BL06DG0AA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 10 6.03

98 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 CE0JWDE01 FQW-850900QD 1 0.36

99 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 CEABXF002 FQW-1160DF 1 0.39
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100 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 TD0048350 AQF-200GC 1 0.42

101 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539265 DH2021M00 55H6F 3 0.41

102 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH2021M00 55H6F 1 0.14

103 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6(S) 1 0.57

104 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH2032M00 50H6F 5 0.58

105 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BS0BE4000 AQR-D188(MBL) 2 0.75

106 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 2 0.75

107 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 FS03BBE00 AWD-3A1WUBC 5 0.81

108 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH1CV200D AQT32K701A 25 1.20

109 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 25 3.04

110 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 25 1.60

111 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH20A0M00 40H5F 50 3.56

112 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH1U6G050 AQT32K70M 200 9.66

113 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 B30LH7E02 AQF-120HC 1 0.26

114 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH1ZQAM00 50H5F 5 0.58

115 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 CE0JWDE01 FQW-850900QD 1 0.36

116 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BS0BF2000 AQR-D205(MSG) 1 0.40

117 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 DH2012M00 43H6F 5 0.41

118 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 1 0.44

119 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 1 0.46

120 00EC 20/11/25 SPM-28528 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539416 TD0050630 AWD-612BE 5 0.79

121 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 CEAA3HE00 FQW-1050BF 1 0.48

122 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 BW0AB5E00 AQB-241AB 1 0.47

123 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 CB0MR0E01 AQW-800F 2 0.70

124 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 BS0BF1000 AQR-D205(MLS) 3 1.20

125 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 BL06F30AF AQR-DTM265CBP(PE) 3 1.69

126 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553552 83539031 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 15 8.43

127 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 CG0LLC00E AQW-1060DR 1 0.42

128 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BL06DG0AA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 20 12.05

129 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 CBAL8BE00 AQW-1200F 1 0.46

130 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 CG0LLD00E AQW-1260DR 1 0.51

131 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BW0AB5E00 AQB-241AB 1 0.47

132 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 2 0.92

133 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BL06F40AF AQR-DTM265CBP(BE) 2 1.12

134 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BS0BF1000 AQR-D205(MLS) 3 1.20
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135 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6(S) 2 1.13

136 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553580 83539258 BL04X80AE AQR-DTM245CBP(LS) 3 1.57

137 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539266 CBAL8BE00 AQW-1200F 1 0.46

138 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539266 BS0BF1000 AQR-D205(MLS) 2 0.80

139 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539266 BK0YH7008 AQF-S4(DS) 2 0.92

140 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539266 BL04X80AE AQR-DTM245CBP(LS) 2 1.05

141 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553590 83539266 BK0YHD005 AQF-S6(S) 2 1.13

142 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539417 BL06FR0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(DS) 1 0.56

143 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539417 BS0BF1000 AQR-D205(MLS) 2 0.80

144 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539417 BL06DG0AA AQR-DTM285CBP(DS) 10 6.03

145 22EC 20/11/25 SPM-28529 PT LENTERA 10553601 83539417 BL06DP0AA AQR-DTM285RAP(FB) 25 15.07

146 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558339 83552748 BW0AB5E00 AQB-241AB 1 0.47

147 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558339 83552748 B30LJWE01 AQF-150DF 1 0.42

148 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 B30LK1E02 AQF-220DF 1 0.53

149 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 CF05Y1E00 FQV-701E 1 0.39

150 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 BL06WG08Z AQR-VTM535RSG(CL)U1 1 1.10

151 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 BJ0XD1E1G AQR-320RBG(BK) 1 0.89

152 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 BC11FGE00 AQR-CTD506RGG(BK) 1 1.04

153 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 DH20E5E00 AQT100S90FUX 1 1.13

154 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 BW09N7E00 AQB-460FW 1 0.93

155 00MM 09/12/25 SPM-28867 PT CATUR 10558213 83552533 B30M3DE00 AQF-460MG 1 0.93

156 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28955 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 137 16.68

157 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28955 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 137 8.78

158 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28956 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 137 16.68

159 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28956 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 137 8.78

160 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28957 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 138 16.80

161 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28957 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 138 8.84

162 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28958 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 138 16.80

163 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28958 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 138 8.84

164 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28959 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 125 14.73

165 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28959 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 125 8.01

166 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28960 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 125 14.73

167 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28960 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 125 8.01

168 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28961 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 315 37.11

169 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28961 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 315 20.18
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170 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28962 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 315 37.11

171 00BB 17/12/25 SPM-28962 PT Asia 10560341 83558201 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 315 20.18

172 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH2021M00 55H6F 5 0.69

173 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH2032M00 50H6F 5 0.58

174 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH2012M00 43H6F 50 4.15

175 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH1ZN7M00 43H5F 10 0.90

176 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH20A0M00 40H5F 140 9.98

177 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560256 83557760 DH1X8BD01 AQT85S800UX 1 0.54

178 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560276 83557833 DH20A2000 40H5F/GIFT 1 0.07

179 00EC 17/12/25 SPM-28963 PT SINYO 10560276 83557833 DH1VYH050 AQT43S80EUX/GIFT 1 0.09

180 22TR 17/12/25 SPM-28966 PT RAJAWALI 10551969 83535841 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 50 18.84

181 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10559992 83557028 BS0BE1000 AQR-D185(MDS) 50 18.84

182 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560002 83557038 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 50 5.78

183 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560002 83557038 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 50 3.24

184 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560003 83557039 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 50 5.78

185 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560003 83557039 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 50 3.24

186 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560006 83557040 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 50 5.78

187 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560006 83557040 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 50 3.24

188 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560007 83557041 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 50 5.78

189 00TR 17/12/25 SPM-28967 PT. PIXEL 10560007 83557041 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 50 3.24

190 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10559962 83557015 BL06DS0AA AQR-DTM285CBP(BE) 7 4.22

191 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10559977 83557020 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 43 17.21

192 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560166 83557380 AACXQD000 AQA-CR5FQDL3 5 0.59

193 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560166 83557380 AAD1H5000 AQA-KR5FQDL3 5 0.32

194 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560182 83557490 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 19 8.45

195 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560193 83557517 BC11FGE00 AQR-CTD506RGG(BK) 5 5.21

196 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560197 83557520 BL06FS0AE AQR-DTM265CBP(LS) 25 14.04

197 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560305 83558058 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 1 0.12

198 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560305 83558058 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 1 0.06

199 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560310 83558059 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 11 1.27

200 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560310 83558059 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 11 0.71

201 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560307 83558060 AAB16A007 AQA-CR5FQAL 11 1.27

202 00TR 18/12/25 SPM-28993 PT. PIXEL 10560307 83558060 AA9Y76016 AQA-KR5FQAL 11 0.71

203 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28994 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD8R0000 AQA-KR5FQGL 190 12.17

204 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28994 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD8S0000 AQA-CR5FQGL 190 23.13
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205 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28994 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 57 6.71

206 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28994 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 57 3.65

207 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28995 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD1K2000 AQA-CR9FQGL 247 29.10

208 00BB 18/12/25 SPM-28995 PT Asia 10560559 83558921 AAD1J1000 AQA-KR9FQGL 247 15.82

209 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 AAB16D007 AQA-CR5VRAL 2 0.24

210 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 AAB115000 AQA-KR5VRAL 2 0.13

211 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 AAD153000 AQA-CR18FQAL3 2 0.40

212 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 AAD1B4000 AQA-KR18FQAL3 2 0.24

213 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 CA0005E00 QW-9030HT 1 0.41

214 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 BS0BG0000 AQR-D225(MDS) 2 0.89

215 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 BL06F30AF AQR-DTM265CBP(PE) 2 1.12

216 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553799 83539891 BS0BF0000 AQR-D205(MDS) 5 2.00

217 00EC 19/12/25 SPM-29009 PT LENTERA 10553895 83540331 CBAJPEE00 AQW-89DD 1 0.35

Total 6,031 726.87
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